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‘JULIO DE MESQUITA FILHO”

Workshop on S-matrix Bootstrap

Monday Tuesday
Sept. 9 Sept. 10

9:30 REGISTRATION

10:00
10:45

11:15

12:00

12:45

14:30

15:15

15:45

19:30

Kruczensky Riva

Coffee Break

Karateev Schwartz
Gabai Neuenfeld
Lunch
. TBD during the
Lajer
conference.

Free Discussions/Self-organized extra
talks

Wednesday Thursday Friday
Sept. 11 Sept. 12 Sept. 13
Dubovsky Pilloni

Coffee Break
Xiang Zhao (at

Guerrieri 11:30) Briceno
Komatsu (at
Gorbenko 12:15) Pelaez
Lunch (at 13:00) Lunch
Rattazzi (Collogquium) Hijano Tignig:g,gcethe

it Sl Free Discussions/Self-organized extra

talks

Conference Dinner

ictp-saifr.org/bootstrap19



