



	Workshop on S-matrix Bootstrap				
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	Sept. 9	Sept. 10	Sept. 11	Sept. 12	Sept. 13
9:30	REGISTRATION				
10:00	Kruczensky	Riva	Dubovsky		Pilloni
10:45	Coffee Break				Coffee Break
11:15	Karateev	Schwartz	Guerrieri	Xiang Zhao (at 11:30)	Briceno
12:00	Gabai	Neuenfeld	Gorbenko	Komatsu (at 12:15)	Pelaez
12:45	Lunch			Lunch (at 13:00)	Lunch
14:30	Lajer	TBD during the conference.	Rattazzi (Colloquium)	Hijano	TBD during the conference.
15:15	Free Discussions/Self-organized extra talks		Coffee Break	Free Discussions/Self-organized extra talks	
15:45			Discussion sesson chaired by Rattazzi		
19:30			Conference Dinner		

ictp-saifr.org/bootstrap19